$1,900 - 4090 Arbutus Dr, Pensacola

MLS® #671389

$1,900

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,725 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.28 Acres

Regency Park, Pensacola, FL

WELCOME HOME!!! Come and see this
vintage fully furnished home!!! This home has
everything for a young couple to help get them

started.

Built in 1966

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

671389

$1,900

3

2.00

2

1,725

0.28

1966

Residential Lease
Residential Detached
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior

Stories

4090 Arbutus Dr
Regency Park
Pensacola
Escambia - Fl
FL

32504

One




Exterior

Roof Composition
Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Scenic Heights
Middle FERRY PASS
High Washington

Listing Details
Listing Office Alliance Real Estate
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